2013 NESCAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMEN*"S 6k RACE
Harkness Memorial State Park November 2, 2013
Waterford, CT 12:00 p.m.

1. 29 Middlebury ( 21:45 1:48:45 0:24)
1 2 Erzsebet Nagy 21:28
2 3 Alison Maxwell 21:43
3 7 Emily Singer 21:50
4 8 Sarah Guth 21:52
5 9 Katie Rominger 21:52
6 ( 11) Katherine Tercek 21:57
7 ( 12) Summer Spillane 22:08
2. 51 Williams ( 21:56 1:49:36 0:59)
1 1 Kaleigh Kenny 21:20
2 5 Shayna Barbash 21:47
3 10 Molly Belk 21:56
4 16 Brianne Mirecki 22:14
5 19 Lacey Serletti 22:19
6 ( 25) Alison Smith 22:32
7 ( 29) Louisa Lee 22:42
3. 90 Tufts ( 22:19 1:51:31 1:05)
1 4 Abby Barker 21:44
2 13 Olivia Beltrani 22:09
3 20 Audrey Gould 22:23
4 22 Lauren Creath 22:26
5 31 Laura Peterson 22:49
6 ( 34) Molly Mirhashem 23:00
7 ( 39) Meg Gillis 23:07
4. 138 Bates ( 22:44 1:53:38 1:12)
1 15 Hannah Zeltner 22:13
2 21 Elena Jay 22:26
3 26 Kallie Nixon 22:39
4 33 Gabrielle Naranja 22:55
5 43 Isabelle Unger 23:25
6 ( 46) Mira Carey-Hatch 23:36
7 ( 47) Addie Cullenberg 23:39
5. 147 Hamilton ( 22:49 1:54:04 2:05)
1 6 Adrian Walsh 21:47
2 17 Sarah Ohanesian 22:16
3 28 Hannah Kloeckner 22:42
4 44 Allie Gurney 23:27
5 52 Michelle Fish 23:52
6 ( 54) Samantha Buttrick 24:02
7 ( 56) Lainie Smith 24:06



6. 183 Colby ( 23:09 1:55:41 1:47)
1 18 Alanna McDonough 22:18
2 24 Katherine Connolly 22:31
3 35 Emily Arsenault 23:01
4 51 Dylan Alles 23:46
5 55 Anna Doyle 24:05
6 ( 63) Sarah Barrese 24:24
7 ( 66) Kathryn Owens-Strawins 24:-33
7. 188 Conn College ( 23:12 1:55:58 1:32)
1 14 Kelsey McGinnis 22:12
2 27 Ashley Curran 22:39
3 48 Isabella Franz 23:40
4 49 Ariana Beers 23:43
5 50 Emily Winter 23:44
6 ( 53) Nicole Adam 23:55
7 ( 72) Anna Curtis-Heald 25:04
8. 192 Amherst ( 23:09 1:55:43 0:17)
1 36 Elizabeth Briskin 23:02
2 37 Catherine Lowdon 23:02
3 38 Betsy Black 23:05
4 40 Jessica Kaliski 23:15
5 41 Caroline Rose 23:19
6 ( 42) Savanna Gornisiewicz 23:21
7 ( 45) Lisa Walker 23:33
9. 235 Bowdoin ( 23:39 1:58:12 1:51)
1 23 Lucy Skinner 22:30
2 32 Madelena Rizzo 22:50
3 58 Ally Fulton 24:14
4 60 Caroline Sun 24:17
5 62 Brenna Fischer 24:21
6 ( 65) Reaha Goyetche 24:32
7 ( 68) Gillian Kramer 24:-36
10. 289 Wesleyan ( 24:11 2:00:55 2:11)
1 30 Libby Lazare 22:45
2 57 Caroline Elmendorf 24:08
3 64 Rachel Unger 24:-30
4 67 Molly Schassberger 24:36
5 71 Christina Hebner 24:56
6 ( 73) Karley Dutra 25:12
7 ( 76) Althea Schenck 25:28
11. 333 Trinity ( 24:41 2:03:23 1:04)
1 59 Cassandra Cronin 24:15
2 61 Abigail Barrett 24:-20
3 69 Bridget Maguire 24:40
4 70 Margaret Curlin 24:49
5 74 Sophie Long 25:19
6 ( 75) Catherine 0"Connell-Stin 25:24
7 ( 77) Olivia Dolan 25:31



2013 NESCAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN*"S 6k RACE
Harkness Memorial State Park

November 2, 2013

Waterford, CT 12:00 p.m.

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time Pace
1 1 744 KALEIGH KENNY Sr WILLIAMS 21:20.0 b5:44
2 2 700 ERZSEBET NAGY Fr MIDDLEBURY 21:27.7 5:46
3 3 699 ALISON MAXWELL Jr MIDDLEBURY 21:43.0 5:50
4 4 720 ABBY BARKER Sr TUFTS 21:43.9 5:50
5 5 740 SHAYNA BARBASH Sr WILLIAMS 21:46.1 b5:51
6 6 694 ADRIAN WALSH So HAMILTON 21:46.3 5:51
7 7 703 EMILY SINGER Sr MIDDLEBURY 21:49.2 5:52
8 8 697 SARAH GUTH Jr MIDDLEBURY 21:51.6 5:52
9 9 702 KATIE ROMINGER Sr MIDDLEBURY 21:51.7 5:52

10 10 741 MOLLY BELK So WILLIAMS 21:55.9 5:53
11 11 706 KATHERINE TERCEK So MIDDLEBURY 21:56.7 5:54
12 12 705 SUMMER SPILLANE Jr MIDDLEBURY 22:07.3 5:57
13 13 721 OLIVIA BELTRANI So TUFTS 22:09.0 b5:57
14 14 680 KELSEY MCGINNIS Fr CONN COLLEGE 22:11.4 5:58
15 15 646 HANNAH ZELTNER So BATES 22:12.2 5:58
16 16 746 BRIANNE MIRECKI Sr  WILLIAMS 22:13.2 5:58
17 17 692 SARAH OHANESIAN Sr HAMILTON 22:15.3 b5:59
18 18 667 ALANNA MCDONOUGH So COLBY 22:17.6 5:59
19 19 748 LACEY SERLETTI So WILLIAMS 22:19.0 6:00
20 20 725 AUDREY GOULD So TUFTS 22:22.5 6:01
21 21 641 ELENA JAY Jr BATES 22:25.4 6:01
22 22 723 LAUREN CREATH Sr TUFTS 22:25.9 6:01
23 23 655 LUCY SKINNER So BOWDOIN 22:29.2 6:02
24 24 663 KATHERINE CONNOLLY Sr COLBY 22:30.2 6:03
25 25 749 ALISON SMITH Jr  WILLIAMS 22:31.2 6:03
26 26 643 KALLIE NIXON Sr BATES 22:38.1 6:05
27 27 673 ASHLEY CURRAN Fr CONN COLLEGE 22:38.5 6:05
28 28 689 HANNAH KLOECKNER Sr HAMILTON 22:41.7 6:06
29 29 745 LOUISA LEE Sr  WILLIAMS 22:42.0 6:06
30 30 736 LIBBY LAZARE Sr WESLEYAN 22:44.2 6:06
31 743 HANNAH COLE Fr WILLIAMS 22:45.2 6:07
32 695 EMILY ATTWOOD Sr MIDDLEBURY 22:46.0 6:07
33 31 729 LAURA PETERSON Sr TUFTS 22:48.7 6:08
34 32 654 MADELENA R1ZZ0O Sr BOWDOIN 22:50.0 6:08
35 704 EMMA DECAMP Fr MIDDLEBURY 22:50.4 6:08
36 33 642 GABRIELLE NARANJA Sr BATES 22:54.5 6:09
37 701 ABIGAIL POHL Fr MIDDLEBURY 22:57.5 6:10
38 34 728 MOLLY MIRHASHEM Sr TUFTS 23:00.0 6:11
39 35 660 EMILY ARSENAULT Sr COLBY 23:00.4 6:11
40 36 625 ELIZABETH BRISKIN Jr AMHERST 23:01.2 6:11
41 37 632 CATHERINE LOWDON Fr AMHERST 23:01.8 6:11
42 698 KATE LEIB So MIDDLEBURY 23:02.2 6:11
43 38 624 BETSY BLACK So AMHERST 23:04.6 6:12
44 39 724 MEG GILLIS Jr TUFTS 23:06.7 6:12
45 747 MEG RICHARDSON So WILLIAMS 23:13.8 6:14
46 40 630 JESSICA KALISKI Jr AMHERST 23:14.4 6:14
47 719 LINDSAY ATKESON Fr TUFTS 23:15.4 6:15
48 41 633 CAROLINE ROSE So AMHERST 23:18.4 6:16
49 727 CAROLINE KIMBALL-KATZ Jr TUFTS 23:18.8 6:16
50 42 628 SAVANNA GORNISIEWICZ Fr AMHERST 23:20.2 6:16
51 696 KATIE CARLSON Jr MIDDLEBURY 23:20.9 6:16
52 43 644 1SABELLE UNGER So BATES 23:25.0 6:17
53 44 686 ALLIE GURNEY Sr HAMILTON 23:26.8 6:18
54 730 ALICE WASSERMAN Fr TUFTS 23:31.4 6:19
55 45 634 LISA WALKER Sr AMHERST 23:32.5 6:19
56 726 GRACE HOUSE Sr TUFTS 23:34.3 6:20
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MIRA CAREY-HATCH
EMMA ZEHNER
SOPHIE CURRIN
ADDIE CULLENBERG
ISABELLA FRANZ
JULTA HANLON
ARITANA BEERS
EMILY WINTER
DYLAN ALLES
SAMANTHA COX
SARAH FUSCO
MICHELLE FISH
NICOLE ADAM
SAMANTHA BUTTRICK
SARAH FOSTER
ANNA BERGLUND
ANNA DOYLE

LAINIE SMITH
CAROLINE ELMENDORF
JESSICA WILSON
ALLY FULTON
CASSANDRA CRONIN
CAROLINE SUN
ABIGAIL BARRETT
BRENNA FISCHER
SARAH BARRESE
JASIA KAULBACH
RACHEL UNGER
REAHA GOYETCHE
KATHRYN OWENS-STRAWINS
MOLLY SCHASSBERGER
GILLIAN KRAMER
HALLIE LOFT
MARGARET PARRISH
BRIDGET MAGUIRE
MELISSA DELLATORRE
LINDSAY HEYER
EMILY BANZER
ANNA SPIERS
MARGARET CURLIN
SOPHIE WEAVER
SHANNON OLEYNIK
CHRISTINA HEBNER
KYLIE VANBUREN
MERRILL BRADY
ANNA CURTIS-HEALD
MOLLY CHISHOLM
CAROLYN KING
HANNAH HERRERA
KARLEY DUTRA
KATELYN SUCHYTA
GRACE MUNRO
CAROLINE LUCAS
SOPHIE LONG

ANNA LAURENCE

CATHERINE O"CONNELL-STIN

SKYE ARESTY
ALTHEA SCHENCK
OLIVIA DOLAN

ANNA GUAY
VERONICA ALVARADO
ELLEN BABBOTT
HEATHER ROCHFORD
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BATES
WILLITAMS
AMHERST
BATES

CONN COLLEGE
BATES

CONN COLLEGE
CONN COLLEGE
COLBY

TUFTS

BATES
HAMILTON
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HAMILTON
AMHERST
AMHERST
COLBY
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BATES
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AMHERST
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CONN COLLEGE

:35.5
:37.1
:37.7
:38.7
:40.0
t42.4
:42.6
:43.6
:45.5
:45.5
:49.1
:52.0
:54.5
:01.1
:01.8
:02.4
:04.6
:05.9
:07.9
:08.9
:13.8
:14.7
t16.1
:19.5
:20.5
:24.0
:29.5
:29.7
t31.1
:32.4
:35.2
:35.2
:36.0
:39.0
:39.1
:43.5
:44.2
:45.2
:46.0
:48.8
:49.0
:49.6
:55.9
:02.1
:02.7
:03.1
:04.3
:08.7
:11.0
:11.4
:13.5
:14.9
:18.4
:18.7
:21.0
:23.8
:23.8
:27.5
:30.4
:32.8
:34.3
:39.1
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JOIE AKERSON
SARAH BALLINGER
HALEY WODENSHEK
JADA WENSMAN
KIMBERLY JOHNSON
CIONNA ROSENTHAL
MADDIE LAMO

Fr
Sr
Jr
Jdr
Sr
Fr
Sr

WESLEYAN
TRINITY
TRINITY
BOWDOIN
COLBY
TRINITY
BOWDOIN

:51.0
:53.7
:57.3
:59.5
:02.8
:49.5
:52.7
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2013 NESCAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

MEN"S 8k RACE
Harkness Memorial State Park November 2, 2013
Waterford, CT 1:00 p.m.

1. 51 Williams ( 25:10 2:05:48 0:47)
1 2 Colin Cotton 24:43
2 5 Chris Lee 24:-58
3 9 Bijan Mazaheri 25:08
4 17 Aldis Inde 25:29
5 18 Max Laberge 25:30
6 ( 20) Peter Hale 25:34
7 ( 22) Peter Drews 25:35
2. 62 Middlebury ( 25:13 2:06:04 0:48)
1 4 Greg Krathwohl 24:52
2 7 Nate Sans 25:02
3 11 Wilder Schaaf 25:14
4 13 Kevin Wood 25:16
5 27 Sebastian Matt 25:40
6 ( 32) Sam Craft 25:44
7 ( 43) Luke Carpinello 26:06
3. 103 Tufts ( 25:29 2:07:23 0:36)
1 8 Andrew Shapero 25:06
2 14 Tim Nichols 25:21
3 25 Nicholas Guarnaccia 25:37
4 26 Ben Wallis 25:37
5 30 Luke 0OT"Connor 25:42
6 ( 36) Jamie Norton 25:52
7 ( 42) Liam Cassidy 26:04
4. 114 Bowdoin ( 25:31 2:07:32 0:55)
1 3 Coby Horowitz 24:52
2 15 Sam Seekins 25:27
3 29 Nick Saba 25:41
4 33 James Boeding 25:45
5 34 Kevin Hoose 25:47
6 ( 44) Avery Wentworth 26:06
7 ( 50) Nick walker 26:19
5. 117 Colby ( 25:36 2:07:57 1:10)
1 10 David Chelimo 25:10
2 12 Silas Eastman 25:16
3 21 Charlie Coffman 25:35
4 23 Jeff Hale 25:36
5 51 Will McCarthy 26:20
6 ( 53) Griffin Gagnon 26:26
7 ( 58) Chris Greenlee 26:39



6. 148 Bates ( 25:44 2:08:37 1:08)
1 6 Tully Hannan 25:01
2 19 Mike Martin 25:31
3 37 Gregg Heller 25:55
4 40 Noah Graboys 26:01
5 46 John Stansel 26:09
6 ( 49) Joe Doyle 26:16
7 ( 55) Camden Black-Ingersol 26:28
7. 180 Amherst ( 25:53 2:09:24 0:32)
1 24 Dan Crowley 25:36
2 31 Kc Fussell 25:43
3 39 Charlie Reighard 25:56
4 41 Alvaro Morales 26:01
5 45 Greg Turissini 26:08
6 ( 54) Raymond Meijer 26:28
7 ( 56) Steven Lucey 26:32
8. 201 Conn College ( 26:00 2:09:56 2:11)
1 1 Michael Leduc 24:36
2 35 Patrick Dermody 25:48
3 48 Ben Bosworth 26:13
4 57 Billy Barnes 26:32
5 60 Brad Demarco 26:47
6 ( 65) Niall Williams 27:06
7 ( 70) Zander Mintz 27:16
9. 234 Hamilton ( 26:26 2:12:09 1:41)
1 16 Charles Pfander 25:28
2 28 Benjamin Yeo 25:40
3 61 William Robertson 26:52
4 63 Jack Moses 27:00
5 66 Harrison Sullivan 27:09
6 ( 68) Daniel Baer 27:13
7 ( 69) Evan Abelson 27:14
10. 258 Wesleyan ( 26:27 2:12:11 1:01)
1 38 Taylor Titcomb 25:56
2 47 Keith Conway 26:11
3 52 Reid Hawkins 26:22
4 59 Evan Bieder 26:45
5 62 Eric Arsenault 26:57
6 ( 71) Paul Brauchle 27:22
7 ( 72) Will Dudek 27:23
11. 353 Trinity ( 27:47 2:18:53 1:34)
1 64 Patrick Hoagland 27:03
2 67 Brendan Gauthier 27:12
3 73 Sean Dunn 27:47
4 74 Clayton Russellr 28:14
5 75 Nathan Lowry 28:37
6 ( 76) Alexander Kim 30:15
7 ( 77) Carmine Piantedosi 31:03



2013 NESCAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

MEN®S 8k RACE

Harkness Memorial State Park November 2, 2013
Waterford, CT 1:00 p.m.

Place TmPI No. Name Yr School Time Pace
1 1 807 MICHAEL LEDUC Sr CONN COLLEGE 24:35.2 4:57
2 2 865 COLIN COTTON Jr  WILLIAMS 24:42.1 4:59
3 3 780 COBY HOROWITZ Sr BOWDOIN 24:51.4 5:01
4 4 828 GREG KRATHWOHL Sr MIDDLEBURY 24:51.9 5:01
5 5 872 CHRIS LEE Sr WILLIAMS 24:57.4 5:02
6 6 768 TULLY HANNAN Sr BATES 25:01.0 5:02
7 7 831 NATE SANS Sr MIDDLEBURY 25:01.9 5:03
8 8 854 ANDREW SHAPERO Sr TUFTS 25:05.7 5:03
9 9 873 BIJAN MAZAHERI So WILLIAMS 25:07.1 5:04

10 10 789 DAVID CHELIMO Fr COLBY 25:09.3 5:04
11 11 833 WILDER SCHAAF Sr MIDDLEBURY 25:13.2 5:05
12 12 791 SILAS EASTMAN Fr COLBY 25:15.4 5:05
13 13 834 KEVIN WOOD Jr MIDDLEBURY 25:15.9 5:05
14 14 850 TIM NICHOLS Fr TUFTS 25:20.4 5:06
15 15 783 SAM SEEKINS Sr BOWDOIN 25:26.9 5:08
16 16 817 CHARLES PFANDER So HAMILTON 25:27.6 5:08
17 17 870 ALDIS INDE Jr WILLIAMS 25:28.9 5:08
18 18 871 MAX LABERGE Sr  WILLIAMS 25:29.9 5:08
19 19 771 MIKE MARTIN Sr BATES 25:30.9 5:08
20 20 869 PETER HALE Fr WILLIAMS 25:33.4 5:09
21 21 790 CHARLIE COFFMAN Jr COLBY 25:34.4 5:09
22 22 866 PETER DREWS Sr  WILLIAMS 25:34.6 5:09
23 23 795 JEFF HALE Jr COLBY 25:35.6 5:09
24 24 753 DAN CROWLEY So AMHERST 25:35.9 5:09
25 25 846 NICHOLAS GUARNACCIA So TUFTS 25:36.4 5:10
26 26 856 BEN WALLIS Sr TUFTS 25:37.0 5:10
27 27 829 SEBASTIAN MATT So MIDDLEBURY 25:39.1 5:10
28 28 822 BENJAMIN YEO Jr HAMILTON 25:39.9 5:10
29 29 782 NICK SABA Sr BOWDOIN 25:40.9 5:10
30 30 852 LUKE O"CONNOR Fr TUFTS 25:41.1 5:11
31 31 755 KC FUSSELL Jr AMHERST 25:42.3 5:11
32 32 825 SAM CRAFT Sr MIDDLEBURY 25:43.6 5:11
33 33 776 JAMES BOEDING Sr BOWDOIN 25:45.0 5:11
34 34 779 KEVIN HOOSE Jr BOWDOIN 25:46.6 5:12
35 35 804 PATRICK DERMODY Jr CONN COLLEGE 25:47.6 5:12
36 867 DAVID FOLSOM Fr WILLIAMS 25:50.5 5:12
37 36 851 JAMIE NORTON Sr TUFTS 25:51.9 5:13
38 37 769 GREGG HELLER So BATES 25:54.6 5:13
39 875 COLE TOWNSEND Jr WILLIAMS 25:54.8 5:13
40 38 863 TAYLOR TITCOMB So WESLEYAN 25:55.2 5:13
41 39 760 CHARLIE REIGHARD Sr AMHERST 25:55.4 5:13
42 40 767 NOAH GRABOYS Sr BATES 26:00.9 b5:14
43 41 759 ALVARO MORALES Sr AMHERST 26:00.9 5:14
44 42 845 LIAM CASSIDY Jr TUFTS 26:03.9 5:15
45 874 DANIEL SIEGEL Jr WILLIAMS 26:04.6 5:15
46 43 823 LUKE CARPINELLO So MIDDLEBURY 26:05.4 5:15
47 44 787 AVERY WENTWORTH Jr BOWDOIN 26:05.8 5:15
48 45 763 GREG TURISSINI Jr AMHERST 26:07.7 5:16
49 46 775 JOHN STANSEL Jr BATES 26:08.6 5:16
50 47 860 KEITH CONWAY So WESLEYAN 26:10.3 5:16
51 48 801 BEN BOSWORTH Fr CONN COLLEGE 26:12.9 5:17
52 49 766 JOE DOYLE Fr BATES 26:15.7 5:17
53 50 786 NICK WALKER So BOWDOIN 26:18.8 5:18
54 51 797 WILL MCCARTHY Jr COLBY 26:19.4 5:18
55 52 862 REID HAWKINS Fr WESLEYAN 26:21.8 5:19
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MARSHALL PAGANO
WILL OSSOFF
SAMUEL CARTWRIGHT
GRIFFIN GAGNON
RAYMOND MEIJER
CAMDEN BLACK-INGERSOL
BRYANT PERKINS
STEVEN LUCEY
BILLY BARNES
CHRIS GREENLEE
CHASE BROWN
ANDREW BEAUDOIN
ANDREW ESTRADA
EVAN BIEDER

BRIAN MCLAUGHLIN
BRAD DEMARCO
AARON DETOLEDO
TODD FORD

WILLIAM ROBERTSON
BEN FIEDLER
BRIDGER TOMLIN
JAMES TRAESTER
CALVIN HENRY
ROMEY SKLAR

BENJI HANSEN
CHRIS MILLMAN
ERIC ARSENAULT
TAYLOR SAUCIER
SAMUEL KLOCKENKEMPER
JACK MOSES

GUS GREENSTEIN
PATRICK HOAGLAND
GREG HARDY

JOHN 1220

NIALL WILLITAMS
BRIAN RICH

JEFF SEELAUS
HARRISON SULLIVAN
BRENDAN GAUTHIER
DANIEL BAER

EVAN ABELSON
ZANDER MINTZ
KEVIN CONNORS
DEREK SATTERFIELD
NATHAN MADEIRA
PAUL BRAUCHLE
WILL DUDEK

SAMUEL DODGE
AARON DAVIS

SEAN DUNN

MICHAEL HOROWICZ
ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ
GRANT WHITNEY
CLAYTON RUSSELLR
ANDREW MAJKUT
RAYMOND RICH-FIONDELLA
NATHAN LOWRY
SCOTT ETKIN
STEFAN SANDREUTER
MICHAEL JOYCE
ALEXANDER KIM
CARMINE PIANTEDOSI

Jr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Jdr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
So
So
So
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Fr
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So
So
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So
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Fr
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So
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Fr
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So
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TUFTS
BOWDOIN
MIDDLEBURY
CoLBY
AMHERST
BATES

BATES
AMHERST

CONN COLLEGE
CcoLBY

COLBY
WILLTAMS
COLBY
WESLEYAN
TUFTS

CONN COLLEGE
MIDDLEBURY
WILLTAMS
HAMILTON
AMHERST
BOWDOIN
TUFTS
BOWDOIN
AMHERST
TUFTS

COLBY
WESLEYAN
BATES
MIDDLEBURY
HAMILTON
AMHERST
TRINITY
TUFTS
BOWDOIN

CONN COLLEGE
MIDDLEBURY
AMHERST
HAMILTON
TRINITY
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
CONN COLLEGE
AMHERST
MIDDLEBURY
CoLBY
WESLEYAN
WESLEYAN
BOWDOIN

CONN COLLEGE
TRINITY
BATES

CONN COLLEGE
HAMILTON
TRINITY

CONN COLLEGE
CONN COLLEGE
TRINITY
HAMILTON
coLBY

CONN COLLEGE
TRINITY
TRINITY

:23.0
:23.2
:23.2
:25.7
:27.7
:27.9
:28.4
:31.4
:31.7
:38.4
:39.7
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:41.1
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:54.3
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:56.2
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:59.2
:59.9
:01.3
:02.2
:03.1
:03.4
:05.1
:05.9
:06.2
:08.6
:11.9
:12.9
:13.7
:15.3
:16.7
:17.1
:17.4
:22.0
:22.8
:23.7
:27.7
t46.1
:48.1
:49.4
:06.9
:13.4
:22.8
:25.2
:36.2
:42.5
:05.8
:15.2
:14.7
:02.4
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